ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Fulflo® Poly-Mate™ Plus
Cartridges
C - 2 0 4 4
Applications
•	D I Water
•	 Process Water
•	 Magnetic Media

All Rights Reserved
SPEC-C2044-Rev. A 01/08
Ordering Information
Performing Attributes
Cartridge Code
PMP = Poly-Mate Plus
PMP
Pore Size
002 =  0.25
004 = 0.45
008 = 0.8
020 = 2
030 = 3
050 = 5
100 = 10
300 = 30
500 = 50
1000 = 100
Nominal Length (in)
4 = 4
10 = 9-13/16
20 = 19-15/16
30 = 30-1/16
40 = 40
Support
Construction
A = Natural
Polypropylene
(All support
components)
End Cap Configuration
AR = 020 O-Ring/Recessed cap
DO = Double open end (DOE)
DX = Double open end/extended core
TC = 222 O-Ring/Flat
TF = 222 O-Ring/Fin
SC = 226 O-Ring/Flat
SF = 226 O-Ring/Fin
Seal Material
E = EPR
N = Buna-N
S = Silicone
T = PFA/Viton* (SOE)
V = Viton*
Special Options
No Symbol = No Option
B = Bubble-Point Test
R = DI Water Rinse
(5 minutes)
Z6 = Individual Poly Bag
only
Poly-Mate Plus